
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Index Type= Land Records; Name=
SOUTHERN DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200606270003
07470

06/27/2006
10:45:43

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee AGREEMENT REGIONS
BANK

33 2 200605240002
46940

Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:2
Sub:CENTRAL
STATE BANK
LOT 1 FINAL
PLAT

200609010004
33640

09/01/2006
02:43:29

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TIEMKONGKA
RN
PROPERTIES
LLC AKA

29 53 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:29 Pg:53
Sub:CROSSR
OADS AT
GREYSTONE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
AND 2

200609010004
33650

09/01/2006
02:43:30

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TIEMKONGKA
RN
PROPERTIES
LLC AKA

Other:SEE
INST

200609010004
33650

09/01/2006
02:43:30

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TIEMKONGKA
RN
PROPERTIES
LLC AKA

29 53 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:29 Pg:53
Sub:CROSSR
OADS AT
GREYSTONE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
AND 2

200609010004
33660

09/01/2006
02:43:31

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee AGREEMENT REGIONS
BANK

29 53 200402240000
93150

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:29 Pg:53
Sub:CROSSR
OADS AT
GREYSTONE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
AND 2

200609010004
33660

09/01/2006
02:43:31

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee AGREEMENT REGIONS
BANK

200402240000
93150

Other:SEE
INST

200611130005
55040

11/13/2006
02:28:29

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee AGREEMENT SMITH MTN
INC

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200611130005
55040

11/13/2006
02:28:29

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee AGREEMENT SMITH MTN
INC

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200611160005
60890

11/16/2006
10:16:59

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

200609010004
33650

200607060003
23730

07/06/2006
01:40:55

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

200605260002
50950



200609010004
33640

09/01/2006
02:43:29

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TIEMKONGKA
RN
PROPERTIES
LLC AKA

Other:SEE
INST

200612290006
36640

12/29/2006
12:41:20

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

200611130005
54990


