Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Index Type= Land Records; Name= SOUTHERN DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200606270003 07470	06/27/2006 10:45:43	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			33	2	200605240002 46940	Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:2 Sub:CENTRAL STATE BANK LOT 1 FINAL PLAT
200609010004	09/01/2006 02:43:29	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TIEMKONGKA RN PROPERTIES LLC AKA			29	53		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:29 Pg:53 Sub:CROSSR OADS AT GREYSTONE RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 AND 2
200609010004 33650	09/01/2006 02:43:30	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TIEMKONGKA RN PROPERTIES LLC AKA						Other:SEE INST
200609010004 33650	09/01/2006 02:43:30	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TIEMKONGKA RN PROPERTIES LLC AKA			29	53		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:29 Pg:53 Sub:CROSSR OADS AT GREYSTONE RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 AND 2
200609010004 33660	09/01/2006 02:43:31	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			29	53	200402240000 93150	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:29 Pg:53 Sub:CROSSR OADS AT GREYSTONE RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 AND 2
200609010004 33660	09/01/2006 02:43:31	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					200402240000 93150	Other:SEE INST
200611130005 55040	11/13/2006 02:28:29	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	SMITH MTN INC						Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200611130005 55040	11/13/2006 02:28:29	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	SMITH MTN INC						Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200611160005 60890	11/16/2006 10:16:59	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					200609010004 33650	
200607060003 23730	07/06/2006 01:40:55	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					200605260002 50950	

	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	TIEMKONGKA RN PROPERTIES LLC AKA				Other:SEE INST
200612290006 36640	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantor	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON			200611130005 54990	